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REACT ALL-TERRAIN FORKLIFTS
XIY MODELS 2.0T, 2.5T, 3.0T, 3.5T

FEATURES

Fork Positioner

Side Shifter

Optional Fork Tyne Lengths
Pneumatic Tire

Top-Grade Seat

LED Lights

Reverse Alarm

Large Aluminium Radiator

Optional YANMAR 65hp Diesel Engines
4.5m 3 Stage Container Mast

Automatic Transmission

Optional Mast Sizes

- Container Mast

- 2 Stage Mast 3.0m /3.5m / 4.0m

- 3 Stage Mast 4.5m /5.0m /5.5m / 6.0m

RIV1220

IAN EVANS SHANE BLUMSON

0427 180673 0436 521 151
IAN@TOUGHINDUSTRIAL.COM.AU SHANE[@TOUGHINDUSTRIAL.COM.AU

// LOCATION: 15 CARDIFF CRT. CAVAN. ADELAIDE - SOUTH AUSTRALIA
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REACT ALL-TERRAIN FORKLIFTS

GENERAL

DIMENSIONS

PERFORMANCE

ENGINE
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Model
Rated Capacity
Load Center
Power Type
Transmission
Lifting Height
Free Lifting Height
Turning Radius
Overall Length
Overall Width

Overall Height
(Mast Lowered)

Overall Height
(Mast Raised)

Overall Height
(Overhead Guard)

Fork Length
Fork Width
Fork Thickness

Max. Driving Speed
(With/Without Load)

Max. Lifting Speed
(With Load)

Departure Angle
Min. Ground
Clearance

Tilting Angles
(Forward/Backward)
Service Weight
Engine Model
Power
Rated Speed
Displacement
No. Of Cylinder
Front Overhang
Wheel Base
Front Tread
Rear Tread
Front Tire
Rear Tire

Y/X 2.0T
2,000kg
500mm
Diesel
Automatic
4,500mm
1,540mm
2,950mm
4,010mm
1,568mm

2,280mm

5,565mm

2,270mm

1,070mm
122mm
40mm

19.5/21km/h

570mm/s
32°

290mm

6/6 °

4,150kg

Xinchai 495BPG
42kW [ 57hp

2,650rpm
2.97L
4
550mm
1,800mm
1,240mm
1,175mm
12-16.5-14
27*10-12

Y/X 25T
2,500kg
500mm
Diesel
Automatic
4,500mm
1,540mm
2,950mm
4,010mm
1,568mm

2,280mm

5,565mm

2,270mm

1,070mm
122mm
40mm

19.5/21km/h

570mm/s
32°

290mm

6/6 °

4,400kg

Xinchai 495BPG
42kW / 57hp

2,650rpm
2.97L
4
550mm
1,800mm
1,240mm
1,175mm
12-16.5-14
27*10-12

Y/X 3.0T Y/X 3.5T
3,000kg 3,500kg
500mm 500mm

Diesel Diesel

Automatic Automatic

4 500mm 4 500mm
1,540mm 1,540mm

3,000mm 3,000mm

4.260mm 4.260mm
1,620mm 1,620mm
2,320mm 2,320mm
5,770mm 5,770mm
2,315mm 2,3156mm
1,220mm 1,220mm
122mm 122mm
45mm 45mm
21/23km/h 21/23km/h
440mm/s 440mm/s
30° 30°
320mm 320mm
6/6 ° 6/6 °
4,900kg 5,150kg

Xinchai 4D35G
48kW / 65.3hp

Xinchai 4D35G
48kW / 65.3hp

2,450rpm 2,450rpm
3.168L 3.168L
4 4

590mm 590mm
1,850mm 1,850mm
1,250mm 1,250mm
1,175mm 1,175mm
14-17.5-14 14-17.5-14
27*10-12 27*10-12
*(Y) Yanmar or (X) Xinchai

diesel engine options



